PT
12
10
18
 19,5  37
 M
20
 x

X
Z
 How to order / Come ordinare
10-A-03-A00-3-M-24-*-N1
X = 5-50 bar                    50 bar
Y = 30-100 bar              100 bar
Z = 50-210 bar              200 bar
W = 100-350 bar           300 bar
Setting range
Campo taratura
Regolazione
AdjustmentM= Socket screw (Std)
N= Tamper resistant cap
O= Handknob and locknut
W
Y
N1= NBR (Std)
V1 = Viton
Seals material
30
Materiale guarnizioni
30 l/minPortata massima:Max flow:
DO-590.002.24.10Codice cavità:Cavity code:
Std setting at 5 l/min